

2 ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.7 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 17781/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
20/01/2012 in ITA No. 31/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi
At New Delhi)

USHA KRISHNA KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file lengthy list of dates and
office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17835/2012

SLP(C) No. 17976/2012

Date : 22/02/2016 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.

Mr. K. Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Haripriya Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 08.03.2016.

Records in original be placed before this

Court on that date.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Asha Soni]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master