

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 17781/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 20/01/2012
IN ITA NO. 31/2012 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

USHA KRISHNA KUMAR

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17835/2012

SLP(C) NO. 17976/2012

Date : 08/03/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG

Mr. K. Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Haripriya Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsels for the parties and
perused the relevant material.

We do not find any legal and valid ground for
interference. The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER